Construction SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO (Rev. 7. The market in the	NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE		NEW			VATION COM	'SSION	F	ORM C-110	
Provide the second	U.S.G.3.			TE OF CO	MPLIAN	CE AND AU		юн	(Rev. 7-60)	
Company or Operator Western Netural Gas Company Lease Tiden "D" Unit Letter Section Township Rage County Poil 26 16-2 35-7 County Peters Bog Bar Pann If well poduces of or condensate Unit Letter Section Township Rage Authorized transporter of oil or condensate Unit Letter Section Township Rage Authorized transporter of oil or condensate Differs (sive address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs to thich approved copy of this form is to be a differs to main approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs of the address to which approved copy of this form is to be a differs to address to which approved copy of this form is to be address to which approved copy of this form is to be address to which approved copy of this form is to be address to which approved copy of this form is to be addre	PRORATION OFFICE		ТОТ	RANSPOR	TOIL A	ND NATUR	AL GAS			
Western Natural Ges Company Zidson "D" Unit Letter Section Tormalip Range Contry Les Notes Pool Side Bar Penn Kind of Lease (State, Fed, Fee) Range Side Identified in Section Patienter If well produces all or condensate Unit Letter Section Team is to be a Matchized transporter of all or condensate Unit Letter Section Range Texas-New Mexico Pipe Line Company Kidlend, Texas Jost 1510 Kind of Lease (Size address to which approved copy of this form is to be a Jost 1510 Authorized transporter of casing head gas or dry gas Date Con- accted Address (zive address to which approved copy of this form is to be a Vertice If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition Date Con- accted Date Con- accted If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition Change in Demembip Ione is to be a Reask REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) Ione (Canage in Temporter (eheck one) Other (explain below) Ione (Canage in Temporter (eheck one) Oil Shoe Bar Devonian plugged back to Pennsylvanian. Ione (Canage in Temport filed to show date connected and transporter of casinghead gas.			FILE THE ORIG	INAL AND 4 C	COPIES WITH		RIATE OFFICE			
Unit Letter Section Township Range County Las Pool Shog Bar Penn Kind of Lease (State, Fed Fee) Range State of Lease (State, Fed Fee) Range If will produces all or condensate Unit Letter Section Township Range Section Township Range Authorized transporter of oil or condensate Date Company Address (State, Fed Fee) Range Section Township Section Township Section Township Range Section Township Section Township Section Township Section Township Section Township Section Township Section Section Township Section		iestern Na	tural Gas Com	BANY		Lease	Ridson	ITDN:	Well No.	
Poil Kind of Lesse (Slate, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fed, Fe		1				County				
Patenter If well produces of to condensate give location of tanks Value test of tanks If well produces of to condensate in the second		26			35-R					
give location of tanks E 26 16-8 33-P. Authorized transporter of oil or condensate Address (five address to which approved copy of this form is to be a Box 1510 Texas-New Mexico Pipe Line Company Kidland, Texas Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo	Shoe Bar 1							P	atented	
Authorized transporter of oil or condensate in the second copy of this form is to be a second copy of this			nsate Ur	nit Letter		-		Range	35	
Texas-How Maxico Pipe Line Company Midland, Texas Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes No	Authorized transporter of	oil 🔄 or con	densate	₽_	Address (gi	ve address to whic		f this form	is to be sent)	
Authorized transporter of casing head gas or dry gan Date Connected Warren Petroleum Corporation 3-1-62 Box 1339 Tulae, Oklahome If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) Oli	Texas-New Mexic	o Pipe Li			Midle	ind, Texas				
Warren Petroleum Corporation 3-1-62 Box 1389 Tules, Oklahoma If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) Change in Ownership			ls Gas Actua	illy Connecte						
Warren Parroleum Corporation 3-1-62 Talsa, Oklahoma If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) Remarks Remarks Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) Other (explain below) Oil Dry Gas Condensate Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) Vold Shoe Bar Devonian plugged back to Pennsylvanian. Remarks This report filed to show date connected and transporter of casinghead gas. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the day of	Authorized transporter of									
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) • New Well	Warren Petroleum Corporation 3-1-62									
This report filed to show date connected and transporter of casinghead gas. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.		Change in Tran Oil Casing head	sporter (check one) [] Dry Gas d gas . [] Condens	••••• 🛄 ate., 🛄	Other (expi	lain below)				
Executed this the6_ day of, 1962. Oth CONSERVATION COMMISSION Approved by Approved by Itele Office Manager		report f	iled to show a	date conne	eted and	transporte	ur of casing	ibead (588 .	
Of L CONSERVATION COMMISSION Approved by Approved by Title Office Manager	The undersigned certif	ies that the R	ules and Regulation	s of the Oil Co	nservation (Commission have	been complied w	with.	·····	
Approved by Title Title Office Manager	ر. بر	E-recuted th	nis the da	y of		, 19	•	·		
Office Manager		CON SERVATH	5N COMMISSION		By	and ?	Verder	ind		
	 Title		2			Office Mar	Ager			
WESTERN NATURAL GAS COMPANY	/					WESTERN NA	TURAL GAS C	CMPAN Y	t	
Date Address	Date				Address					
823 Hidland Tower Hidland, Texas	/									